
PLACED STUDENTS’ LIST- 2023-24 

QSPIDERS 

SL NO NAME OF THE STUDENT REGD. NO. BRANCH BATCH PHOTO 

1 Somyajeet Mohanty 2121367038 EE 2021-24 

 

2 Laxman behera 2001367032 CSE 2020-24 

 

3 Pooja Rani Swain 2001367039 CSE 2020-24 

4 Amrit Khatua 2001367015 CSE 2020-24 

 

5 Madhumita Sahoo 2001367035 CSE 2020-24 

 

6 Malati Sahu 2001367059 EE 2020-24 

 

7 Ashish Kumbhar 2001367018 CSE 2020-24 

 

8 JEEBANJYOTI MAHALIK 2001367010 CSE 2020-24 

 

9 Trilochan Bal 2001367052 CSE 2020-24 

 



10 Payal Priyadarshini Paikaray 2001367038 CSE 2020-24 

 

11 Arati Mishra 2001367016 CSE 2020-24 

12 Satyabrata Sathua 2001367016 CSE 2020-24 

 

13 Nityanand Tamsoy 2001367012 CSE 2020-24 

 

14 Tapas Kumar Mohanty 2001367013 CSE 2020-24 

15 Namrata Apat 2001367056 CSE 2020-24 

16 Sandeep kumar 2121367057 ME 2021-24 

17 Sasmita Mahakhuda 2001367043 CSE 2020-24 

 

18 Saumyaranjan Nayak 2001367069 ME 2020-24 

 

19 Sunanda kar 2205367007 MCA 2022-24 



20 Amit Kumar Dhal 2205367003 MCA 2022-24 

 

21 ABHISHEK SAHOO 
  

2205367001 MCA 2022-24 

22 Santoshi Nayak 2205367006 MCA 2022-24 

 

23 Dibyadarshan Ojha 2001367026 CSE 2020-24 

 

24 Umesh Charan Badabat 2001367054 CSE 2020-24 

 

25 Ashish Sethi 2001367019 CSE 2020-24 

26 Tulasi Parida 2001367053 CSE 2020-24 

 

27 Sourav Kumar Khatua 2001367070 ME 2020-24 

 

 

 

 

 

 



ALGO PAGE PVT.LTD 

SL NO NAME OF THE STUDENT REGD. NO. BRANCH BATCH PHOTO 

1 DARWIN MAULIK 2001367023 CSE 
2020-24 

 
  

2 SIKHA RANI TADA 2206367016 MBA 2022-24 

  

BODHAN GROUP 

SL NO NAME OF THE STUDENT REGD. NO. BRANCH BATCH PHOTO 

1 AKASH KUMAR MISHRA 2001367004 CSE 2020-2024 

 

2 BHAGYADHAR PATRA 2001367005 CSE 2020-2024 

 

CYBER HACKING 

SL NO NAME OF THE STUDENT REGD. NO. BRANCH BATCH PHOTO 

1 SOURAV KUMAR KHATUA 2001367070 ME 2020-2024 

 

2 SANGRAM KISHOR DAS 2001367068 ME 2020-2024 

 

3 MANORANJAN DAS 2001367067 ME 2020-2024 

 



4 AJAY DHARABAT 2001367062 ME 2020-2024 

 

EUTHISSIA PVT.LTD 

SL NO NAME OF THE STUDENT REGD. NO. BRANCH BATCH PHOTO 

1 SASMITA MAHAKHUDA 2001367043 CSE 2020-2024 

 

2 TAPAS MOHANTY 2001367013 CSE 2020-2024 

 

3 AMIT KUMAR DHAL 2205367003 MCA 2022-2024 

 

4 SATYABRATA SATHUA 2001367044 CSE 2020-2024 

 

5 ARATI MISHRA 2001367016 CSE 2020-2024 

 

6 AMRIT KHATUA 2001367015 CSE 2020-2024 

 



7 TULASI PARIDA 2001367053 CSE 2021-2024 

 

8 SANKAR SUKLA 2121367022 CSE 2020-2024 

 

9 DIBYADARSHAN OJHA 2001367026 CSE 2020-2024 

 

10 ASHISH SETHI 2001367019 CSE 2020-2024 

 

11 TRILOCHAN BAL 2001367052 CSE 2020-2024 

 

12 MADHUMITA SAHOO 2001367035 CSE 2020-2024 

 

13 PRIYADARSINI SAHU 2001367040 CSE 2020-2024 

 

 

 

 



JAGADMBADA AUOT PVT.LTD 

 
 
 

SL NO 

NAME OF THE STUDENT REGD. NO. BRANCH BATCH 

PHOTO 

1 SOURAV KUMAR KHATUA 2001367070 ME 2020-24 

 

2 BINYABIN SAGARIA  2001367065 ME 2020-24 

 

3  MANORANJAN DAS  2001367067 ME 2020-24 

 

4 SAUMYARANJAN NAYAK  2001367069 ME 2020-24 

 

5  SANGRAM KISHOR DAS  2001367068 ME 2020-24 

 

6  AJAYA KUMAR DHARABAT  2001367062 ME 2020-24 

 



7  HAREKRUSHNA DASH        2001367066 ME 2020-24 

 

8 ANTARAYAMI BEHERA   2001367064 ME 2020-24 

 

9  GOURI SHANKAR CHHOTARAY  2121367051 ME 2020-24 

 

10  GYANARANJAN RANA  1901367099 EE 2020-24 

 

11  BRAHMANANDA DAS    2001367060 EE 2020-24 

 

 

SKY RIDER PVT.LTD 

SL NO NAME OF THE STUDENT REGD. NO. BRANCH BATCH PHOTO 

1 Lalit Mohan Patra 2206367007 MBA 2022-24 

 



2 Sami Ranjan Ekka 2206367013 MBA 2022-24 

 

3 Ganesh Dhal 2101367011 MBA 2020-22 

 

4 Papu Madri 1801367057 ME 2018-22 

 

5 Jagdish Girija Shankar Mohanty 1901367047 CSE 2019-23 

 

6 Tapas Mohanty 2001367013 CSE 2020-24 

 

7 Uttam Mondal 2001367002 CE 2020-24 

 

8 Payal Priyadarshini Paikaray 2001367038 CSE 2020-24 

 

9 Aman Behera 1901367094 EE 2019-23 

 



10 Harekrushna Dash 2001367066 ME 2020-24 

 

11 Somyajeet Mohanty 2001367038 EE 2021-24 

 

12 Dibyajyoti Samal 2001367027 CSE 2020-24 

 

13 Namrata Apat 2001367056 CSE 2020-24 

 

14 Arati Mishra 2001367016 CSE 2020-24 

 

15 Pooja Rani Swain 2001367039 CSE 2020-24 

 

16 Tulasi Parida 2001367053 CSE 2020-24 

 



17 Malati Sahu 2001367059 CSE 2020-24 

 

18 Darwin Maulik 2001367023 CSE 2020-24 

 

19 Jemanta Kumar Majhi 2001367030 CSE 2020-24 

 

20 Trilochan Bal 2001367052 CSE 2020-24 

 

WAY INDIA.PVT.LTD 

SL NO NAME OF THE STUDENT REGD. NO. BRANCH BATCH PHOTO 

1 Sujit Kumar Mahanta 2001367049 CSE 2020-24 

  

2 Darwin Maulik 2001367023 CSE 2020-24 

  

3 Abhishek Sahoo 2205367001 MCA 2022-24 

  

4 Ashish Kumbhar 2001367018 CSE 2020-24 

  



5 Jemanta Ku Majhi 2001367030 CSE 2020-24 

  

6 Asit Behera 2001367020 CSE 2020-24 

  

7 Namrata  Apat 2001367056 CSE 2020-24 

  

8 Laxman Behera 2001367032 CSE 2020-24 

  

9 Pankaj Kumar Parida 2001367037 CSE 2020-24 

  

10 Soumya Ranjan Tanty 2001367047 CSE 2020-24 

  

YUKINOVA 

SL NO NAME OF THE STUDENT REGD. NO. BRANCH BATCH PHOTO 

1  BRAHMANANDA DAS    2001367060 EE 2020-24 

 

YOKOHAMA 

SL NO NAME OF THE STUDENT REGD. NO. BRANCH BATCH PHOTO 

1 PRITIMAYEE PANDA 2101367050 CSE 2021-25 

 



2 SEEMA MAHALIK 2101367039 CSE 2021-25 

 

3 PAAYAL PRIYADARSHINI PAIKRAY 2001367038 CSE 2020-24 

 

4 POOJA RANI SWAIN 2001367039 CSE 2020-24 

 

5 SUCHISMITA BEHERA 2101367043 CSE 2021-25 

 

 


